L
a
rg
e
 C
o
n
c

D Handle Extension 20"
E Frame Width 24"
F Frame Length 36-1/2"
G Saw Width* 31"
H Front Axle Center Length 19"
I Rear Axle Center Length 21"
J Wheel Base Length 17"
Blade Shaft Max Height 16-1/2"
* Factory installed
Pg. 25
All CC4000D saws come standard with quick-release bladeshaft/flange, slip-on blade guards,
shaft tachometer, quick-release rear wheels and double concave roller bearings.
✷ 575V available upon request.
Engine Part Cat. Blade Blade Uncrated
Model Type No. No. Cap. Speeds Wt.*
CC4035DM-14 35 HP Wisconsin (multi-speed drive) 5800451 48007 14" 14" thru 30" 1,090
CC4035DM-20 35 HP Wisconsin (multi-speed drive) 5800452 47320 20" 14" thru 30" 1,100
CC4035DM-26 35 HP Wisconsin (multi-speed drive) 5800453 48446 26" 14" thru 30" 1,110
CC4035DM-30 35 HP Wisconsin (multi-speed drive) 5800454 47383 30" 14" thru 30" 1,120
CC4035D-14 35 HP Wisconsin (single speed drive) 5800455 48447 14" 14" 1,090
CC4035D-20 35 HP Wisconsin (single speed drive) 5800456 48448 20" 20" 1,100
CC4035D-26 35 HP Wisconsin (single speed drive) 5800457 48449 26" 26" 1,110
CC4035D-30 35 HP Wisconsin (single speed drive) 5800458 46916 30" 30" 1,120
CC4030EDM-14 30 HP Lincoln Electric 460V (dual speed drive)✷ 5800459 48450 14" 14" and 26" 1,090
CC4030EDM-20 30 HP Lincoln Electric 460V (dual speed drive)✷ 5800460 47023 20" 20" and 30" 1,100
CC4030EDM-26 30 HP Lincoln Electric 460V (dual speed drive)✷ 5800461 48451 26" 14" and 26" 1,110
CC4030EDM-30 30 HP Lincoln Electric 460V (dual speed drive)✷ 5800462 48452 30" 20" and 30" 1,120
CC4000D SPECIFICATIONSCC4000D SPECIFICATIONS
Cutting Depth Chart
Blade Diameter 14" 20" 26" 30"
Cutting Depth 4-3/8" 7-3/8" 10-3/8" 12-3/8"